	June 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	HARD WORK BEATS TALENT WHEN TALENT DOESN’T WORK HARD
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5


	6

	7

	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
Weightroom ONLY 9-12th

12:00-1:00
	13
Weightroom ONLY 9-12th

12:00-1:00
	14
Weightroom ONLY 9-12th

12:00-1:00
	15
	16

	17

Father’s Day
	18


	19

Weight room

12:00-1:00
Field-10:00-12:00

	20
Weight room

12:00-1:00

Field-10:00-12:00

	21
Weight room

12:00-1:00

Field-10:00-12:00

	22
	23

	24
	25

	26
Weight room

12:00-1:00

Field-10:00-12:00

	27
Weight room

12:00-1:00

Field-10:00-12:0

	28
Weight room

12:00-1:00

Field-10:00-12:00

	29
	30

	These workouts will consist of weight training for age appropriate players, baseball training, and speed and agility training. These workouts are for all interested athletes who intend on playing baseball at Strom Thurmond High School in the spring.  The on field workouts are open for all rising 7th-12th grade athletes at MMS, JET, and STHS.  The weight room is for rising 9th-12th only. These workouts do not guarantee making the baseball team in the spring.  A physical must be on file with Coach Hite or STHS to participate.  These workouts are not mandatory, but are strongly encouraged. 



	July 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1


	2

OFF
	3

OFF
	4

OFF
Independence Day
	5

OFF
	6

OFF
	7

	8


	9


	10
CAMP 9-12

Weight room

12:00-1:00
No 7th-8th graders


	11

CAMP 9-12

Weight room

12:00-1:00
No 7th-8th graders


	12

CAMP 9-12

Weight room

12:00-1:00

No 7th-8th graders


	13

CAMP 9-12


	14

	15
	16


	17

Weight room

12:00-1:00

Field-10:00-12:00

	18

Weight room

12:00-1:00

Field-10:00-12:00

	19

Weight room

12:00-1:00

Field-10:00-12:00

	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
Weight room

12:00-1:00

Field-10:00-12:00

	25

Weight room

12:00-1:00

Field-10:00-12:00

	26

Weight room

12:00-1:00

Field-10:00-12:00

	27
	28

	29
	30


	31


	

	THERE MAY BE PEOPLE WHO HAVE MORE TALENT THAN YOU, BUT THERE’S NO EXCUSE FOR ANYONE TO WORK HARDER THAN YOU DO.
PRIDE. CLASS. COURAGE. WILL TO WIN.

BE RELENTLESS--BE SELFLESS--BE REBELS
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